Business Name

2Gen Manufacturing
Adam Wines Consulting
Advanced Oral Surgery
Albion Food Hub
Albion Malleble Brewing Co.
Alfie Logo Gear

Alley Bar

Allied Photochemical
ALP

Altus

American Fifth Spirits
American Grower Resource
Amy's Downtown Diner
Ann Arbor Art Center
Ann Arbor Distilling Co.
Ann Arbor T-shirt Co.
ArborOakland Group
Argent International
Art Craft Display, Inc.
Bad Axe Escape

BAJ Glass & Engraving
Beth Millner Jewelry
Big Rapids Towing
Binder Park Zoo

Binson's Medical Equipment and Supplies

Blackstone's Smokehouse
Blakes Hard Cider

Blue Lion Fitness

Bohm Theatre

Booms Accounting
Britten, Inc

Buff N-Shine Professional Textile and Floor Care

Burger Bros

Burke Architectural Millwork
Burl & Sprig Rum Distillery
Cadillac Products

Capital Imaging

Change Parts, Inc.

Clear To Go!
Commonwealth Sewing Co.
Contrast Engineering
Cotton Brewing Co.
Cranker's Restaurant and Brewery
Crystal Steel House

Dark Horse

Dart Container

Dental Center of Oxford
Detroit City Distillery
Detroit Denim Company
Detroit Sewn

DO Apparel

Domico Med-Device, LLC
Dreamlab Industries
Drivergent Hand Sanitizer
Duo Form Plastics
Duro-Last

Dynamic Industrial

Ellison Brewery

emPOWer Lansing

Epic Nutrition

Erie Custom Signs

Street Address

3025 Madison Ave SE
1416 South Main Street # 220
3855 Burton Street SE, Suite B
112 E Erie St

420 S Superior St

2425 Switch Drive

112 W. Liberty St.

16024 Angelo Drive
10163 US-31

3731 Northridge Dr NW Ste 1
112 N Larch St

15300 8th Avenue

115 S Main St

117 W Liberty St

220 Felch St

505 S. Maple Rd.

4303 Normandy Ct.
41016 Concept Drive

500 Business Centre Drive
203 E. Huron Ave

1468 E Pierson Rd

521 W Washington St
20833 18 Mile Rd

7400 Division Dr

26834 Lawrence

531 S Saginaw St

17985 Armada Center Rd
401 S Maple Rd.

201 S Superior St

263 E. Huron Ave

2322 Cass Rd

800 Bates Street

806 Riverview Dr. Suite B
30940 Industrial Drive
500 W Western Ave

5800 Crooks, Suite 100
2521 E. Michigan Ave.
185 South Jebavy Dr.

323 S. Main Street

1314 Holden St

223 144th Ave

626 Oak St

213 S State St

23S 3rd St

511 S Kalamazoo Ave

500 Hogsback Rd

201 S. Washington St.
2462 Riopelle St

2987 Franklin St Ste B

67 N Saginaw St

15356 Middlebelt

14241 Fenton Rd

2682 Garfield Rd N Ste 21
34575 Commerce Road
69836 Kraus Rd

525 Morley Drive

628 Industrial Dr

4903 Dawn Ave

2010 E. Michigan Ave., Suite 107
2545 Capital Ave SW #130
1017 S Wheeler St

City
Wyoming
Adrian
Grand Rapids
Albion
Albion
Traverse City
Ann Arbor
Macomb
Charlevoix
Walker
Lansing
Marne
Perry

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Royal Oak
Plymouth
Lansing

Bad Axe
Flushing
Marquette
Big Rapids
Battle Creek
Center Line
Flint
Armada
Ann Arbor
Albion

Bad Axe
Traverse City
Lansing
Kalamazoo
Livonia
Muskegon
Troy
Lansing
Ludington
Rochester
Detroit
Caledonia
Adrian

Big Rapids
Crystal Falls
Marshall
Mason
Oxford
Detroit
Detroit
Pontiac
Livonia
Fenton
Traverse City
Fraser
Edwardsburg
Saginaw
Adrian

East Lansing
Lansing
Battle Creek
Saginaw

Zip Code
49548
49221
49546
49224
49224
49684
48104
48042
49720
49544
48912
49435
48872
48104
48103
48103
48073
48170
48917
48413
48433
49855
49307
49014
48015
48502
48005
48103
49224
48413
49684
48906
49048
48150
49440
48098
48912
49431
48307
48202
49316
49221
49307
49920
49068
48854
48371
48207
48207
48342
48150
48430
49686
48026
49112
48601
49221
48223
48912
49015
48602

County
Kent
Lenawee
Kent
Calhoun
Calhoun
Grand Traverse
Washtenaw
Macomb
Charlevoix
Kent
Ingham
Ottawa
Shiawassee
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Oakland
Wayne
Ingham
Huron
Genesee
Marquette
Mecosta
Calhoun
Macomb
Genesee
Macomb
Washtenaw
Calhoun
Huron
Grand Traverse
Ingham
Kalamazoo
Wayne
Muskegon
Oakland
Ingham
Mason
Oakland
Wayne
Allegan
Lenawee
Mecosta
Iron
Calhoun
Ingham
Oakland
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Genesee
Grand Traverse
Macomb
Berrien
Saginaw
Lenawee
Ingham
Ingham
Calhoun
Saginaw



ESPAS USA

Factory Two

Fasterners Resource

Flat Out Graphics, LLC
Forsesight Group

Foundry Bakehouse & Deli
Gettees

Grand River Brewery
Grand Traverse Distillery
Grand Traverse Industries
Griffin Claw Brewing Company
Griffin Grill & Pub

H&S Mold/Classic Intruments
Hancock

Harsens Island Distillery
Hartland Quilt Shop
Haviland Enterprises, Inc.
High Five Spirits

Highland Plastics Inc
Hi-Tech Optical, Inc.
Hogzilla

Homestead Elements
Hybrid Machining Inc.

Industrial Sewing and Innovation Center

Innovare

Irish Boat Shop

Iron Fish Distillery

Iron Town Pasties

Jackson's Pit

Jacobsen Industries

James Street Inn Restaurant
Joes Hamburgers

KSS Enterprises

Laird Plastics

Lansing Sanitary Supplies
Little Brown Jug

Livonia Chrysler Jeep

Llink Technologies

Long Roads Distillery
Magnum Tools

Main Street Dental, PLCC
Mammoth Distilling
Marygrove Awnings
MayFair Plastic

MedSupply

Metas

Michigan Clear Ice
Michigrain Distillery

Mico Industries

Milton Manufacturing
Model Coverall Service, Inc.
Motor City Gas

National Filters

New Holland Brewing Co., LLC
New Moon Yoga

Noble Films Corporation
NolIR Laser Company
Northern Building Supply
Northern Latitudes Distillery
NovaStar Solutions

Nutra Food Ingredients
Nyatex Adhesive & Chemical Co.

44850 Centre Ct

129 N Grand Traverse St
140 Engelwood Drive Suite E
1808 W Saginaw

2822 North Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.

400 S Superior St

7447 19 Mile Rd

117 W Louis Glick Hwy
781 Industrial Circle STE 5
2291 Traversefield dr.
575 S Eton St

38 W Michigan Ave

1640 O'Rourke Rd

1157 Wealthy St SE

3066 S Channel Dr

9532 E Highland Rd Howell
421 Ann St. N.W.

312 Howard St

525 North 2nd Street
3139 Christy Way South
889 W Columbia Ave b
3984 Cabaret Tr.

4518 128th Ave

5800 Cass Ave

905 Southland Ave

400 E Bay St

14234 Dzuibanek Rd

801 N Teal Lake Ave

305 Iron St

12173 Market St.

255 James St

3041 Biddle Ave

5053 Sports Dr

3839 E Paris Ave SE Ste 309
1445 S Washington Ave
7697 Bluebush Rd

30777 Plymouth Road
3953 W Burnsline Rd

109 Bridge Park Dr.
30690 Cypress Rd

123 S Main St

221 Garland St STE D
12700 Merriman Rd.

845 Dickerson Rd

33333 Dequindre Rd Ste A
200 32nd St SE

PO Box 6

523 E Shiawassee St
2929 32nd Street SE

301 East Grixdale

100 28th St. SE

325 E 4th St

360 Industrial Pkwy

684 Commerce Court
10781 E. Cherry Bend Rd.
967 Spaulding SE, Suite B1
4975 Technical Drive
1480 S W Bay Shore Dr
112 East Philip Street
35200 Plymouth Rd.
4683 50th Street SE

2112 Industrial Dr

Clinton Twp
Flint

Lake Orion
Lansing
Lansing
Albion
Sterling Heights
Jackson
Traverse City
Traverse City
Birmingham
Battle Creek
Gaylord
Grand Rapids
Harsens Island
Hartland
Grand Rapids
Petoskey
Shepherd
Saginaw
Battle Creek
Saginaw
Holland
Detroit
Lansing
Harbor Springs
Thompsonville
Negaunee
Negaunee
Livonia
Holland Township
Wyandotte
Kalamazoo
Kentwood
Lansing
Maybee
Livonia
Brown City
Charlevoix
Romulus
Olivet
Central Lake
Livonia
Gaylord

Troy

Grand Rapids
Bay City
Lansing
Kentwood
Detroit
Grand Rapids
Royal Oak
Harbor Beach
Holland
Traverse City
Ada

Milford
Suttons Bay
Lake Leelanau
Livonia
Kentwood
Howell

48038
48504
48359
48915
48906
49224
48314
49201
49686
49686
48009
49017
49735
49506
48028
48353
49504
49770
48883
48603
49015
48603
49424
48202
48910
49740
49683
49866
49866
48150
49424
48192
49009
49512
48910
48159
48150
48416
49720
48174
49076
49684
48150
49735
48083
49548
48707
48912
49512
48203
49548
48067
48441
49424
49684
49301
48981
49682
49653
48150
49512
48843

Macomb
Genesee
Oakland
Ingham
Ingham
Calhoun
Macomb
Jackson
Grand Traverse
Grand Traverse
Oakland
Calhoun
Otsego
Kent

St. Clair
Livingston
Kent
Emmet
Isabella
Saginaw
Calhoun
Saginaw
Ottawa
Wayne
Ingham
Emmet
Manistee
Marquette
Marquette
Wayne
Ottawa
Wayne
Kalamazoo
Kent
Ingham
Monroe
Wayne
Ingham
Charlevoix
Wayne
Eaton
Antrim
Wayne
Otsego
Oakland
Kent

Bay
Ingham
Kent
Wayne
Kent
Oakland
Huron
Missaukee
Grand Traverse
Kent
Oakland
Leelanau
Leelanau
Wayne
Kent
Livingston



Oakland Supplies Group
OK Industrial

Old Town Distillery

Ole General Store and Cafe
Olive's Restaurant and Bar
Orbitform

Palm Palace

Petoskey Plastics

Pheoniz Composite Solutions, LLC
Pingree Detroit

Plymouth Technology Inc
Polka Dot Pandas

PolyFlex

Primera Plastics

Quality Computer Solutions
RCO Engineering

Red Cedar Spirits
Reflections Boutique
Restoration Referee, LLC
Roush Industries

RS Hughes

Saddleback BBQ

Safety Glasses USA, Inc.
Sammy's Nails

Sanctuary Spirits

Sassy Olive

Scott's Body Shop

Seams Fabric

Servico

Shaggy's Copper Country Skis
Sharon's Heating and Air Conditioning
Shunli Steel USA

Skilled Manufacturing

Sky Nails

Smarty's Saloon

Snowbelt Brewing Company
Sohn Linen Service

South 401

Southern Lithoplate Inc

SR Industries LLC

St. Julian Winery

Steven's Custom Fabrication
Stiggs Brewery and Kitchen
Stone Soap

Stormy Kromer

SunFrog Shirts

Superior Business Solutions
Sure Solutions

T&T Authentic Mexican Restaurant
Taj Cottage

TC Whiskey

TD Industrial Development
Tech Defenders

Technique Inc.

Tekna

Tent Craft

The English Inn

The Last Word

The Mix Studios

The Upholstery Alternative
Thumb Coast CBD

Torti Tacos

5827 Terex

605 Elm St

124 S Michigan Ave
100 E Main St

2162 Wealthy St SE
1600 Executive Dr.
2370 Carpenter Rd
4226 US Highway 31 S
5911 Mission Street
15707 Livernois Ave
2700 Bond St

201 Huron Ave

23093 Commerce Dr
3424 Production Ct
308 Wall St Suite B
29200 Calahan Road
2000 Merritt Rd

129 S. Cochran Ave
4030 2nd St

12447 Levan

3800 36TH ST SE, Suite 104
1147 S Washington Ave
1501 KDR Dr.

380 Central Ave Ste 2
902 E Saginaw Hwy
125 Locust St

10811 Northland Dr
325A Grove St

28525 Beck Rd. Suite 101
100 Air Industrial Park
31776 Cowan Rd

1614 W. Smith Rd
1867 Cass-Hartman Court
2027 N Park Dr

212 Iron St

132 W Main St

2401 Wood St

211 N Shiawassee St
4150 Danvers Ct SE
1269 E. Mt. Garfield Rd., Suite A
716 S Kalamazoo St
6655 Center Industrial Dr.
112 S. Park St.

2000 Pontiac Drive
1238 Wall St

1782 O'Rourke Blvd
3615 29th St SE

4156 Danvers Ct SE
1302 Court St

38429 Grand River Ave
201 E 14th St

6220 18 1/2 mile Rd
601 Maryland Ave NE
1500 Technology Dr
3400 Tech Cir.

2662 Cass Rd

677 S Michigan Rd

301 W. Huron St.

2007 S. State St.

1215 Woodmere Ave
201 N Riverside Ave D6
5275 Beckley Rd

Clarkston
Ishpeming
Saginaw
Vernon

East Grand Rapids
Jackson

Ann Arbor
Petoskey
Oscoda
Detroit
Rochester Hills
Port Huron
Farmington
Zeeland

Port Huron
Roseville
East Lansing
Charlotte
Wayne
Livonia
Grand Rapids
Lansing
Three Rivers
Holland
Grand Ledge
Allegan

Big Rapids
East Lansing
Wixom
Boyne City
Westland
Temperance
Traverse City
Holland
Negaunee
Gaylord
Lansing
Corunna
Grand Rapids
Norton Shores
Paw Paw
Jenison
Boyne City
Skylvan Lake
Ironwood
Gaylord
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Saginaw
Farmington Hills
Traverse City
Sterling Heights
Grand Rapids
Jackson
Kalamazoo
Traverse City
Eaton Rapids
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Traverse City
St. Clair
Battle Creek

48346
49849
48602
48476
49506
49203
48108
49770
48750
48238
48309
48060
48335
49464
48060
48066
48823
48813
48184
48150
49512
48910
49093
49423
48837
49010
49307
48823
48393
49712
48185
48182
49685
49424
49866
49735
48912
48817
49512
49441
49079
49428
49712
48320
49938
49735
49512
49512
48602
48335
49684
48314
49505
49202
49008
49684
48827
48103
48104
49686
48079
49015

Oakland
Marquette
Saginaw
Shiawassee
Kent
Jackson
Washtenaw
Emmet
losco
Wayne
Oakland

St. Clair
Oakland
Ottawa

St. Clair
Macomb
Ingham
Eaton
Wayne
Wayne
Kent
Ingham

St. Joseph
Ottawa
Eaton
Allegan
Mecosta
Ingham
Oakland
Charlevoix
Wayne
Monroe
Grand Traverse
Ottawa
Marquette
Otsego
Ingham
Shiawassee
Kent
Muskegon
Van Buren
Alpena
Charlevoix
Oakland
Gogebic
Otsego
Kent

Kent
Saginaw
Oakland
Grand Traverse
Macomb
Kent
Jackson
Kalamazoo
Grand Traverse
Eaton
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Grand Traverse
St. Clair
Calhoun



Total Security Solutions
Ugly Dog Distillery
Unforgettable Photos
Valentine Distilling Co
Vantage Plastics

VINO Wine Warehouse
VRS Inc. PPE Division
What's Cooking
Whiskeys on the Water
Wise Men Distillery
Wonderland Distilling
Woody's Bancroft Tavern
World Magnetics

York Project

Zeeland Nails

935 Garden Lane

218 S Main St

117 E Main St

161 Vester St

1415 W. Cedar Street
512 E Midland St
17180 Francis St
3744 Plaza Dr.

2903 Biddle Ave
4717 Broadmoor Ave SE Ste F
1989 Lakeshore Dr
117 Warren St

810 Hastings St

1314 Holden St

211 W Main Ave

Fowlerville
Chelsea
Manchester
Ferndale
Standish

Bay City
Melvindale
Ann Arbor
Wyandotte
Grand Rapids
Muskegon
Bancroft
Traverse City
Detroit
Zeeland

48836
48118
48158
48220
48658
48706
48122
48108
48192
49512
49441
48414
49686
48202
49464

Livingston
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Oakland
Arenac

Bay

Wayne
Washtenaw
Wayne
Kent
Muskegon
Shiawassee
Grand Traverse
Wayne
Ottawa



